Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir
O0li Piksel Garantili)

23.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

27 ASUS VA279HG 120HZ 1MS EYE CARE MONITOR

24,5 GIGABYTE G25F2 200HZ 1MS 1920X1080 FHD
MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG257Q5A 24.5" 200HZ 0.5MS
MONITOR

23.8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1MS 120HZ MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 27E1IN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID IPS
FREESYNC MONITOR

23.8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

27 MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

LENOVO THINKVISION T27-40 64A5MAT6TK 27" 4MS
120Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM5A 27" 300HZ 1MS MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Philips

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

79,00

129,00

135,00

145,00

159,00

169,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

229,00

290,00

340,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23.8" LENOVO THINK T24D-40 64B9GAT1TK 4MS 120Hz

GIGABYTE M27UP 27" 4K 160HZ FHD 320HZ 1MS MONITOR

ASUS VA249HG 24" 120HZ 1IMS FHD IPS GAMING MONITOR

24.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

24.5 MSI MAG 255XF IPS 0.5MS 300HZ FHD GAMING

23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-

SYNC PIVOT

29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

27 LENOVO T27QD-40 64AAGAT2TK QHD 2K 4MS 120Hz

34 MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

Lenovo

Gigabyte

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

5+

360,00

399,00

129,00

189,00

229,00

229,00

417,00

420,00

449,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD



